
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

92 

4 

62 

Name 

Ron Fletcher 

Marco Cencetti 

Victor Dicosola 

Chris Hinojosa 

Class 

PS1 

PS2 

PS 

PS1 

Best Tm 

1:51.970 

1:52.454 

1:54.537 

1:56.739 

2nd Best 

1:52.129 

1:52.669 

1:55.025 

1:58.839 

Year 

2022 

2016 

2013 

2021 

Make/Model 

Revolution A-1 500 

Radical SR3 

Radical XXR 

Revolution SC 

Color 

Yellow/Gray/Black 

White/Red 

Red 

Black/Blue/Gray 

Hometown 

San Diego CA 

Newnan GA 

Boulder City NV 

Colfax CA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Spring Mountain SpeedTour 

PSSA 

PSSA Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:05:38 

Spring Mountain Motorsports 2.760 miles 

10/21/2023 10:00 


