

Spring Mountain SpeedTour

Sorted on best lap time

PSSA

Spring Mountain Motorsports 2.760 miles

PSSA Qualifying

10/21/2023 10:00

Qualifying started at 10:05:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown
1	27	Ron Fletcher	PS1	1:51.970	1:52.129	2022	Revolution A-1 500	Yellow/Gray/Black	San Diego CA
2	92	Marco Cencetti	PS2	1:52.454	1:52.669	2016	Radical SR3	White/Red	Newnan GA
3	4	Victor Dicosola	PS	1:54.537	1:55.025	2013	Radical XXR	Red	Boulder City NV
4	62	Chris Hinojosa	PS1	1:56.739	1:58.839	2021	Revolution SC	Black/Blue/Gray	Colfax CA

Orbits